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NATIONAL NUTRITION MISSION


3440  SHRI RAJAN VICHARE


Will the Minister of WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) Whether National Nutrition mission piloted by the government appears to be in jeopardy with the Expenditure Finance Committee rejecting the plan and

(b) If so, the details thereof along with the reaction of the Government thereto?


ANSWER

THE MINISTER FOR WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT

(SHRIMATI MANEKA SANJAY GANDHI)

(a)       No, Sir.

(b)       Does not arise.

********

